
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Monday 20th Oct

Monday 17 Nov

Tuesday 18 Nov

Wednesday 19 Nov

Thursday 20 Nov

Friday 21 Nov

Monday 24 Nov

Tuesday 25 Nov

Wednesday 26 Nov

Thursday 27 Nov

Friday 28 Nov

GCSE English Language 1h45
Alevel Biology 1h30

Alevel English 3h (Y12)
Maths 1h30 (Y12)

Alevel Maths 2h
Psychology 1h30 (Y12)

A Level History 2h30
A Level Physics 2h

CamTech Sport 1h30
Alevel Chemistry 2h

Alevel Chemistry 2h

Alevel Biology 1h30
Chemistry 1h30 (Y12)

CamTech IT 1h

Computing 1h15 (Y12)

Biology 1h30 (Y12)
Business 1h (Y12)

Criminology 1h (Y12)

AS Further Maths 1h40
CamTech Sport 1h30 (Y12)

Psychology 2h
A Level Physics 2h
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